Q3
RL
S
- R
A
IM
O
N
D
I L
EV
EL
LIN
G
 S
YS
TE
M
 L
E
V
E
LI
N
G
 S
P
A
C
E
R
S
raimondispa.com
R.L.S. WEDGE/CLIP – 1 mm (1/32”) V2 & “CLASSIC” CLIPS
180BA...H20
180B10H12P
180BS0004C
NEW
R.L.S. WEDGE/CLIP – 1 mm (1/32”) V2 & “CLASSIC” CLIPS
• Clips for extra-thin joints.
• Excellent performance thanks to the combination of high traction capacity and perfect removal.
• In an upright position, ready for use.
R.L.S. “CLASSIC” CLIPS FOR TILES THICKNESS FROM 3 UP TO 12 mm (1/8”-1/2”)
R.L.S. “CLASSIC” CLIPS FOR TILES THICKNESS FROM 12 UP TO 20 mm (1/2”-3/4”)
PACKAGE
CARTON BOX
  Part No. Description Pieces
per Bag
180B10H12P0100 8050532017375 16 1mm (1/32”) V2 clips –100 pcs bag 100 1 mm - 1/32” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4"x15 3/4"xh 12 1/4" 6 Kg 13.2 lbs
180B10H12P0300 8050532017382 6 1mm (1/32”) V2 clips –300 pcs bag 300 1 mm - 1/32” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4"x15 3/4"xh 12 1/4" 6,7 Kg 14.8 lbs
180B10H12P1600 8050532017399 1 1mm (1/32”) V2 clips –1600 pcs box 1600 1 mm - 1/32” • - - 30x40xh 43 cm 12”x15 3/4"xh 17” 6 Kg 13.2 lbs
  Part No. Description Pieces
per Bag
180BS0004C0250 8024648081339 8 CLASSIC clips – 250 pcs bag 250 4 mm - 5/32” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4"x15 3/4"xh 12 1/4" 9,7 Kg 21.3 lbs
180BS0004C0500 8024648081346 4 CLASSIC clips – 500 pcs bag 500 4 mm - 5/32” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 9,6 Kg 21.1 lbs
180BS0004C2000 8024648081353 1 CLASSIC clips – 2000 pcs box 2000 4 mm - 5/32” • - - 30x40x h43 cm 12”x15 3/4"xh 17” 9,2 Kg 20.3 lbs
  Part No. Description Pieces
per Bag
180BA200H20 8024648069627 8 CLASSIC clips – 200 pcs bag 200 1,5 mm - 1/16” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4"x 15 3/4"xh 12 1/4" 7,6 Kg 16.7 lbs
180BA400H20 8024648070050 4 CLASSIC clips – 400 pcs bag 400 1,5 mm - 1/16” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x 15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 7,6 Kg 16.7 lbs
180BA1500H20 8024648064127 1 CLASSIC clips – 1500 pcs box 1500 1,5 mm - 1/16” • - - 30x40x h43 cm 12”x15 3/4"xh 17” 7 Kg 15.4 lbs
1 mm
1/32”
4 mm
5/32”
1,5 mm
1/16”